
Clinical Material Available
O. P. D. ATTENDANCE

Emergency Medicine Attendance 

Number of Admissions

Number of Discharges

Total Bed Occupancy %

OPERATIVE WORK

Number of Major Surgical Operations

Number of Minor Surgical Operations

Number of Day Care Operations

Number of Normal Deliveries

Number of Caesarian Sections

RADIOLOGICAL INVESTIGATION OPD IPD TOTAL

34

46

21

4

3
INVESTIGATION WORKLOAD 

1279

86

108

71

77%
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HOSPITAL STATISTICS SUMMARY 

Clinical Material    (29-JULY-24)     
TOTAL

X-ray 94 72 166

Ultrasonography 62 37 99

C. T. Scan 11 7 18

Ba Studies/Ba Swallow/IVP 6 3 9

Total 173 119 292

LABORATORY INVESTIGATIONS OPD IPD TOTAL

Biochemistry 660 638 1298

Hematology 562 556 1118

Total 1222 1194 2416

Clinical Pathology 90 131 221

Histopathology 0 10 10

Cytopathology 5 7 12

Microbiology 80 73 153

Serology 51 176 227

Total 226 397 623


